Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
S50K - 25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- cellcad) Did not
ATL | Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 2534 | 3544 | 4554 65+ | <850 | 55 0 | s100K+ i |l e =8| NDP | BQ | Green Other |27
Sample size T805 T30] 1535] 270] 884 G21] 501|605 699 425|312 204 36| a22] 573  6I1 267 573] 346 150 687] 570 513|276 121] 32| B5| 13| 143|
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column
totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero,
though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses
received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
QL Agreement - My faith is very important in my day-to-day life
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M18- | M35 Fi1s- S50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- cellcad) Did not
BC | AB [ sk | M | ON | QC | ATL [urban| Rural | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | ss+ | M8 | M5 fmsse] FF 2534 | 3544 | 4554 65+ | <ssok [ 00 [ 100K+ peiol Baronl Bepivd o =8| NDP | BQ |Green Other |27
Stronaly Aaree T1%| 11%] 11%] 1 T7%| 10%| 10%| 14%| 11%] T g T3%| 110 10%| 12%| 79| % 10%| 15% 0% _10% Tavh| 14%| 1% Ta%|  12%]  10% To%|_10% 5% 1T T%|_2a%| 10%| 20%
Aaree 21%| _17%| 22%] 2 20%|_21%| 21%| 27%| 20%] 2 21 22%| _15%| 19%| 28%| 18%| 15%| 28%| 12% 13%| _26% 27%| _25%| _21%| _16% 26%] __21%] _17%| T 27%]__20% Ta%| 21| 10%| 26%| 25%| 18%
Disaaree 23%6| 18%| 23%| 26%| 18%| 23%| 26%| 23%| 23%| 25%| 24% 20%| 23%| 23%| 23%| 2106| 27%| 23%6| 25% 24%| _22% 25%| 23%] 2 23% 21%] 2 19%] 3 2% 23% 20%| _28%| 26%| 18%| 10%| 13%)
Stronaly Disaaree 35%| _40%| 31%| 3 33%| 35%| 37%| 31%| 36%| 2 37 33%| _42%| 38%| 27%| 43%| 42%| 20%| 41% 2% _34% 22%] _29%] 3 2% 30%] 3 21%]__a 29%] __31% 35% | _aav| 21%| a6%| 31%
Don't know/Can't sav 10%| 14%| 13% 6| 8% 11%| 6% 6%| 10% | 9% 10%| 10%| 10%| %] 12%] 7 %] 8% 12%] 8% 2% 0% 10% 10% 1% 5% 0% 10% 5% 1a%| 11% 3%
Top2hox. 32%| 28%| 33%| 3 A1%|_32%| 30%| 41%| 31%| 3 30 35%| _26%| 20%| 40%| 25%| 24%| 38%| 27% 23%|_36% 21%]_39%] 3 25% 0% 3 27%| __20% 39%] __30% 32%| _17%| _50%] 35%| 38%)
58%| 58%| 54%| 56%| 51%| 58%| 63%| 53%| 59%| 54%| 61 55%| 65%| 61%| 51%| 64%| 69%| 52%| 66% 65%] 579 48%| 52%] 5 65% 51%] 5 60%|  75% 51%] 60% 63%| 70%| 39%| 65%| 50%)
Q4. Overall, would you describe yourself as:
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M18- | M35 F18- $50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Selicad) Did not|
BC | AB [ Sk | MB | ON | QC | ATL [urban| Rural | Male | Female | 1834|3554 | ss+ | M5 | MOB fmsse] F) 3544 | 4554 65+ | <850 | 550 | s100K+ || el <=HS :Cr:g; NDP | BQ |Green Other 2
Completelv pro-cholce | 52| 51%| 420| 4B%| 43%| 52| 50%| 46%| 53%| 42| a7% 6| 50V| 40V| 40Vi| 53va| 42%| 46%| 65% 58%| 5ov6| 43% W8%| 5av|  51%|  53%| 58%| 53%|  51%|  54%| 51% To%|  51% G0% | 6av| 5ov| 20%| 42%| 50%,
Completely pro-life 8%| 8% 9%| 12%| 13%| 8%| 5%| 8%| 8%| 8% 8% 10%| 8% 6%| 7% 8%| 8%| 14% 9% 8% 8% Toh| _12%6] _ 6%| 6% 11% 6% 6% 5% 0% 7% 2% 2% 10%| 26%| 22%| 12%)
ish‘:;‘:"“’”":’:c‘s"“:’:::ee" 41%| 41%| 48%| 39%| 45%| 40%| 37%| 46%| 39%| 50%| 46% 36%| 31%| 43%| 4s%| 40%| s0%| a6%| 219 33%6| 38%| 49m aso| 33|  a3%| 41% 36%| 43|  40%| 43% asm| 429 28%| 34%| 35%| 54%| 36%| 379,
Can you tell us at what point in a pregnancy abortion is acceptable to you, personally:
::f;;f‘l’r"“sfhe’e‘" 733 93| 90| 39| 44| 2so| 154| 64| 599 134 404 330 154| 261| 318 1m| 149| 153| 53| 112| 165 12| 142| ne| 143 176 141| zav‘ 254 39| mz| zav‘ JAD‘ 65| 3os| 239| 188 1s7| 79| 41| 1z| 45| 5| 53]
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
gc | a8 | sk | mB | on | qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18:34 | 3554 | 55+ | M18[ M35y 56, | F18- 3544 | 4554 65+ | <ssok | 359K~ [ 500K+ G| CITS || Ghile) | GRS <=HS Cir”?w NDP | BQ |Green other |Pid oY
an | Rural | Male | Female 34 | s4 34 <§100K <$50K | <$100K | <8150K | <$200K e el | vote
From conception o the
el | sow| 20| asue| aas| a2 usw| ool a7l aswe| 30| aws|  vmv| 3wl 3ae| 42| 3106 20%| %] 1% 30%| 20%| 32% so%| 37| 0% 30% 3| a0%| 3s| asw 36| a1% 22%| 3o%| 26% 1% 27%
weeks
b‘;‘;’rxz‘;’ﬁ:b“‘ 23%| 31%| 23%| 7| ow| 19%| 30%| 26%| 22| 26%| 20| 243 28| 2106| 229 2706| 200 22| 280 30%| 10%| 28% 23| 22| 26%| 25% 23| 2e%| 22| 27w 20| 24% se%| 28| 7% 24%)
After fetal viability
outside the womb — 8%| 59| 6%| 14%| 3% 11%| 8| 7| 9% 5%| 9% 76| 12%| 8| 7s| 19| 9| 6| 7w 13%| 13| 4% 76| 1%| 10%| 10% 2%  10% | 14% 5% 9% 50| 12%| 27% 4%
about 24 weeks
Not sure/Can’t say. 33%| 35%| 26%| 37%| 46%| 35%6| 3106] 30%| 34%| 30%] 35% 310 20%| 40%| 20%| 27%6| 42%| 33%| 3% 28%] 30%] 41% 310 40%|  25%| 3% 37%|  25%|  36%| 2a% 38%] 6% 3T _21%] _a0% To%]_44%
Q6. Which i closer to your point of view?
Base = All 1805[ 227 193] 93] 100] 627] 426] 139] 1535] 270] 884] 921 699] 254] 298] 333 247] 425] 312] 294] 313- 422] 573] 611 282 573] 346] 150 687 570] 276 121] 32]
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
gc | a8 | sk | mB | on | qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18:34 | 3554 | 55+ |[M18 [ M35y 56, | F18- 3544 | 4554 65+ | <ssok | 359K~ | 500K+ e || SRS || SRS <=HS Cgrueugw Univ+ NDP | BQ |Green other (P14 oY
an | Rural | Male | Female 34 | s4 34 <§100K <$100K | <8150K [ <5200k e el | vote
The viable fetus has
;ZﬁL:at‘;zﬁZme 22%| 21%| 26%| 30%| 32%| 21%| 16%| 26%| 219%| 26%| 25% 18%| 24%| 21%| 20%| 319 26%| 219 17% 22%| 20% 219 24%| 23%| 20% 23|  23%| 20%| 20% 21| 20% 1% 13%| 27% 31%|  21%
pregnant
The viable fetus does
nothave equal fightS. | - ggoq| 5gog| 33| 51| 50%| 60%| 61%| 55%| 59%| Se%| 3% 64%| 61%| 57%| s589%| 53%6| ao%| s6%| 69% 60%| 54% 57%| 55%|  58%|  63% s5%|  58%|  66%|  58% 50%(  59% 72%| 61%| 55% 420 54%)
only the woman whao is
pregnant has rights
Not sure/Can't say 20%| 21%| 21%| 10%| 18%| 18%| 22%| 10%| 20%| 18%| 22% 18%| 15%| 2006| 2096| 16| 25%| 23%| 13% 18%| 26% 22%] 21%] 20%| 17% 22%| 20%| 15%| 22% 2a%]  21% 17%| o26%| 18% 27%| _2a%




